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PROJECT:__Fire Station No. 9 Project No. 2007-11_       DATE:___JANUARY 21, 2014 @ 10:00 a.m._________ 

 

NAME COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE Email 

Mark Lee Kleinfelder West 3077 Fite Circle, Sacramento 916 366 1701 1. mlee@kleinfelder.com 

Alan Kawasaki Shah Kawasaki 1111 Broadway, Ste 1605, Oakland 510 663 6090 akawasaki@skanc.com 

Kevin Zucco ZFA Structural Engineer 1212 4
th

 Street, Santa Rosa 707 526 0992 kevinz@afa.com 

Eric Glad Glass Architects 200 E St., Santa Rosa 707 544-3920 eglass@glassarchitects.com 

Ben Dailey Salem Engineering 2211 Fortune Dr., Ste “C”, San Jose 408 577 1090 BenjaminD@Salemeng.com 

Mary McGrath Mary McGrath Architects 505 17
th

 St., 2
nd

 Floor; Oakland 510 208 9400  mmcgrath@marymcgratharchitects.com 

Julie MacDonald BRW Architects 1620 Montgomery St. Suite 320, San Francisco 415 749 2670 jmacdonald@brwarch.com 

David Ross BSA Architects 300 Montgomery St, Suite 1135; San Francisco 415 281 4720 dross@bsaarchitects.com 

Brenda Fregoso  Urban Design Consulting Engineers 4400 Market St, Suite 800; Oakland 510 868 1085 bfregoso@urbandesignce.com 

Laura Cullen  ATI Architects & Engineers 3860 Blackhawk Rd Suite 100; Danville 925 648 8800 lcullen@atiae.com 

Steve Tsang LAI & Associates Geotechnical Engr. 415 Boulder Court, Suite 400; Pleasanton 925 360 2622 Stsang..lai@gmail.com 

Karl Danielson Dahlin Group 5865 Owens Drive; Pleasanton 925 251 7200 Karl.danielson@dahlingroup.com 

Don Adams Kleinfelder 4670 Willow Road, Suite 100; Pleasanton 775 691 0287 dbadams@kleinfelder.com 

Glen Lewis JES Engineering 2021 Las Positas Court, Suite 155; Livermore 925 449 1735 glenl@jesengineering.com 

G.V. Salts STK Architecture Inc   gvsalts@stkinc.com 

Frank Molnar AON Fire Protection Engineering 5000 Executive Parkway, Suite 340; San Ramon 925 827 5858 Frank.molnar@aon.com 

Pam Nelson/Brent Randall LCA Architects  245 Ygnacio Valley Rd, Walnut Creek 925 272 1060 pnelson@lca-architecs.com 

brandal@lca-architects.com 

Mike Mikasa 

Michael Cavalieri 

City of Livermore- Engineering 1052 S. Livermore Avenue, Livermore 925 960-4500 mrmikasa@cityoflivermore.net 

mtcavalieri@cityoflivermore.net 

Joe Rodondi 

Jeff Peters 

City of Livermore- Fire 3560 Nevada Street; Pleasanton 925 454 2361 jrodondi@lpfire.org 

jpeters@lpfire.org 
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